SCHMERSAL

THE DNA OF SAFETY

NBG 664/NM

® Enclosure seal for food machinery

'

'\

"’ ¢ Stainless steel enclosure

\ ® for application in food producing machinery

Data

Ordering data

NBG 664/NM
101182351

EAN (European Article Number) 4030661466583

eCl@ss number, Version 9.0 27-37-12-05

General data

Product name NBG - Assembly housing

Enclosure material Stainless steel (V4A)

Colour of the bottom part of the enclosure Silver

Colour of the sealing Grey

Gross weight 1,800 g

General data - Features

Number of cable glands

Number of command positions 4

Mechanical data

Position of the cable gland mounting holes

Mechanical data - Connection technique

Diameter of the cable gland 20.3 mm



Mechanical data - Dimensions

Width
Height
Depth
Middle spacing of drilled holes

Ambient conditions

Ambient temperature, minimum

Ambient temperature, maximum

Pictures

Photo/Product/Catalogue

110 mm
86.5 mm
324 mm

71 mm

IP67
IP6OK

-25°C
+80 °C
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K.A. Schmersal GmbH & Co. KG, Méddinghofe 3, D-42279 Wuppertal

The details and data referred to have been carefully checked. Images may diverge from original. Further
technical data can be found in the manual. Technical amendments and errors possible.
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